Product Detail
CRACKER, WHOLE GRAIN CHEESE SQUARE SS BAG
Product Number: 7612294
Brand Name: CHEEZ-IT
Package Size: 175/.75 Oz

Manufacturer Product Number: 2410079263
Manufacturer Name: KELLOGG FAFH (451)

Ingredients:

WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN B1 [THIAMIN
MONONITRATE], VITAMIN B2 [RIBOFLAVIN], FOLIC ACID), WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES,
SALT, ENZYMES), SOYBEAN OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF SALT,
CALCIUM CARBONATE, PAPRIKA, YEAST, PAPRIKA OLEORESIN FOR COLOR, TURMERIC EXTRACT FOR COLOR,
ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR, BHT FOR FRESHNESS, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, SOY LECITHIN.



Nutritional Facts
Serving Size: (21gr)
Servings Per Container 175

Amount per Serving

Calorie

Calories: 100 s fr0m_
Fat:

30

% Daily Value

Total Fat: 3.5g 5%

Saturated Fat: 1g 5%

Trans Fat: Og

Cholesterol: 5mg 1%
Sodium: 150mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate: 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber: 1g 5%
Sugars: Og
Protein 2g
L]
Vitamin A: 10%
Vitamin C: 0%
Calcium: 10%
Iron: 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. YoJr
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 659 80g

Sat Fat Lessthan  20g 25¢g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg  2400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 375¢g

Dietary Fiber 259 309

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value*

Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g
Monosaturated Fat .5g

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs.




Allergens

Allergen Does Not Contain Contains May Contain No Data
CRUSTACEAN
EGGS
FISH
GLUTEN
LACTOSE
MILK 4
MUSTARD
PEANUTS
SoY 1\"
TREE NUTS 4
WHEAT 4

L4444

4 4

Claims

KOSHER

TRANS FAT FREE

Handling Instructions:
Dry.

Physical Attributes:

Gross Weight: 10.25LB
Height: 9.5IN
Length: 19.875 IN
Catch Weight: NO
Minimum Temperature: 33 FA
Recent Purchase History:

Date Full Qty. Partial Qty.
04/23/14 1 0
04/09/14 1 0
02/26/14 1 0
10/23/13 1 0

US Foods obtains nutritional information from claims made by the product manufacturer(s). Although we have made every effort to be as accurate as possible, manufacturers
frequently change formulations and it may take some time to get our records updated to reflect these changes. We suggest you continue to read product labels as we cannot
guarantee the information posted here is 100% accurate and current and as such cannot be responsible for individual reactions to any products listed here. In addition, any
product images displayed are for reference only and may not reflect the most current packaging. When precise nutritional information is important, our data is not a substitute for
reading the label on the products you purchase or for contacting the manufacturer directly for additional details.




